
#1 Girls 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 AAYTC (A) 12:03.52
2 Jack Track (A) 12:41.73
3 R3 Track club (A) 13:05.76
4 Bryan (A) 13:11.87
5 Spirit of Pre (A) 13:16.81
6 Polar Bear TC (A) 13:22.26
7 Tortoise & Hare Racing Team (A) 13:33.66
8 Sisters of Pre (A) 13:34.93
9 Crystal  (A) 13:50.73

10 Jackalopes (A) 13:54.20
11 Irish TC (A) 14:00.79
12 Dearborn TC (A) 14:07.84
13 Livonia TC (A) 14:13.14
14 Bernard TC (A) 14:25.25
15 Plain Gray  (A) 15:23.24
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#2 Boys 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 Spirit of Pre (A) 10:33.44
2 Ann Arbor TC (A) 10:42.34
3 Possum Nuggets (A) 10:46.94
4 Dearborn TC (A) 10:56.82
5 A2 Track Club (B) 11:01.04
6 Invictus (A) 11:06.90
7 Breen (A) 11:09.71
8 A2 Track Club (C) 11:32.19
9 Firewood TC (A) 11:37.51

10 Breen (B) 11:43.76
11 Possum Nuggets (B) 12:02.38
12 Breakfast Club (A) 12:15.04
13 Spirit of Freshman (A) 12:40.20
14 Shay Group (A) 13:08.36
15 Dearborn TC (B) 13:21.09
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#3 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HALL, Shelby JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.86 1(1)
2 SETSUDA, Elizabeth SR Unattached 28.10 1(2)
3 BENNOUNA, Aida FR AAYTC 28.23 2(1)
4 JOHNSON, Triniah FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.56 2(2)
5 EASLEY, Alexia FR AAYTC 28.65 2(3)
6 JOHNSON, Jayla FR AAYTC 28.68 1(3)
7 MELOCH, Brooke SO Border City Athletics 28.87 1(4)
8 PRYOR, Janea JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.88 2(4)
9 SLAWSKI, Erica SR Unattached 28.93 3(1)

10 HUGHES, Nicole FR Unattached 29.33 2(5)
11 NEWMAN, Gabriella 7 Ann Arbor TC 29.37 1(5)
12 YAREMYCH, Haley Michigan Running Cl 29.53 5(1)
13 DUMAS, Aaliyah SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.62 3(2)
14 WILDER, Sydney SO Ann Arbor TC 29.66 3(3)
15 WRIGHT, Sarah SR Lake Erie Striders 29.85 3(4)
16 EDWARDS, China FR Bulldogs 29.95 4(1)
17 CERNEJ-GARCIA, Kimberly JR AAYTC 30.23 5(2)
18 WALLEN, Cora SO Unattached 30.37 4(2)
19 POOL, Nia SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 30.49 3(5)
20 GARRETT, Lindsey JR Tortoise & Hare Raci 30.53 4(3)
21 MANNING, Abby SR Unattached 30.81 5(3)
22 PFEIFFER, Suzanne SO Unattached 32.32 5(4)
23 MOORE, Saniyah FR Unattached 32.63 6(1)
24 VASSER, Taylor SO Unattached 33.89 4(4)
25 GIST, Saraya JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 34.40 4(5)
26 BURROWS, Willow FR Unattached 34.86 6(2)
27 BROOKS, Rita FR Unattached 37.52 6(3)
28 ADAMS, Tamia FR Unattached 41.51 6(4)
29 SAPP, Aliyah FR Unattached 44.78 6(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6
1 HALL, Shelby JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 27.86
2 SETSUDA, Elizabeth SR Unattached 28.10
3 JOHNSON, Jayla FR AAYTC 28.68
4 MELOCH, Brooke SO Border City Athletics 28.87
5 NEWMAN, Gabriella 7 Ann Arbor TC 29.37

Section 2 of 6
1 BENNOUNA, Aida FR AAYTC 28.23
2 JOHNSON, Triniah FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.56
3 EASLEY, Alexia FR AAYTC 28.65
4 PRYOR, Janea JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 28.88
5 HUGHES, Nicole FR Unattached 29.33

Section 3 of 6
1 SLAWSKI, Erica SR Unattached 28.93
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#3 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 DUMAS, Aaliyah SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 29.62
3 WILDER, Sydney SO Ann Arbor TC 29.66
4 WRIGHT, Sarah SR Lake Erie Striders 29.85
5 POOL, Nia SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 30.49

Section 4 of 6
1 EDWARDS, China FR Bulldogs 29.95
2 WALLEN, Cora SO Unattached 30.37
3 GARRETT, Lindsey JR Tortoise & Hare Raci 30.53
4 VASSER, Taylor SO Unattached 33.89
5 GIST, Saraya JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 34.40

Section 5 of 6
1 YAREMYCH, Haley Michigan Running Cl 29.53
2 CERNEJ-GARCIA, Kimberly JR AAYTC 30.23
3 MANNING, Abby SR Unattached 30.81
4 PFEIFFER, Suzanne SO Unattached 32.32

Section 6 of 6
1 MOORE, Saniyah FR Unattached 32.63
2 BURROWS, Willow FR Unattached 34.86
3 BROOKS, Rita FR Unattached 37.52
4 ADAMS, Tamia FR Unattached 41.51
5 SAPP, Aliyah FR Unattached 44.78
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#4 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SMITH JR, Almount SR Unattached 23.60 1(1)
2 SHOWICH, Connor SR Jackalope Running 23.81 2(1)
3 WOLSCHLEGER, Connor SR Jackalope Running 23.97 1(2)
4 BEACH, Devin JR Unattached 24.22 3(1)
5 SPILKA, Brad SR Unattached 24.30 24.298 3(2)
6 SHAMSA, El Hussain Unattached 24.30 1(3)
7 CANNON, Calvin SR Ann Arbor TC 24.48 24.474 2(2)
8 TREUTLER, Ben SR Grand Rapids Fire 24.48 24.478 1(4)
9 JACKSON, Jaden 8 Elite Performance X 24.58 4(1)

10 HAMPTON, Lorenzo 13 Bulldogs 24.59 24.589 1(5)
10 MANNEN, Hunter SR Jackalope Running 24.59 24.589 3(3)
12 LUCAS, Devon JR CSI 24.71 6(1)
13 KAPLAN, Joshua JR AIR 24.75 2(3)
14 BADARRN, Leo FR Hurdle Tech 24.79 5(1)
15 SPEARS, Cortez SR Michigan Accelerator 24.87 2(4)
16 HARRIS, Marcus SR Bulldogs 24.91 3(4)
17 THROWER, Jermaine SR Michigan All-Stars 25.05 2(5)
18 GILDERSLEEVE, Cory JR Michigan All-Stars 25.08 3(5)
19 CALDWELL, Johnny JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.52 7(1)
20 MILLS, Deshawn SR Unattached 25.62 4(2)
21 WARREN, James SO Ann Arbor TC 25.63 7(2)
22 FIELDS, Laviean JR CSA 25.64 25.631 6(2)
23 DECK, Dylan SO Unattached 25.64 25.635 4(3)
24 JACOBS, Justin SR Unattached 25.79 10(1)
25 BURKE, Travis JR Ann Arbor TC 25.83 7(3)
26 KASSEL, Ryan SR Unattached 25.90 6(3)
27 KENNEDY, Robert SR Unattached 25.95 4(4)
28 LYONS, Clay JR Jackalope Running 25.99 4(5)
29 HARRIS-PRYCE, Jamari SO AAYTC 26.04 5(2)
30 STRANG, Alex SR Up & Running 26.27 6(4)
31 TATE, Kenneth JR Unattached 26.37 5(3)
32 WASHINGTON, Traveon JR Unattached 26.40 5(4)
33 GILFORD, Tavas JR Unattached 26.42 5(5)
34 MCCORMICK, Jeffrey 13 Unattached 26.53 6(5)
35 REUTER, Eric SO Spirit of Pre 26.59 8(1)
36 HICKS, Curtis SO Smokin Cleats 27.04 7(4)
37 DAVIS, Kennon SR Unattached 27.31 8(2)
38 ADKINS, Alec SR Smokin Cleats 27.53 7(5)
39 WASHINGTON, Hershel 8 H2O Fleet 27.63 10(2)
40 CULVER, Jordon FR Unattached 28.02 9(1)
41 FRANCIS, NaaShon SO Unattached 28.15 9(2)
42 DAVIS, Kevin 8 Blazers 28.23 7(6)
43 GARBO, Trevor JR Ann Arbor All Stars 28.27 8(3)
44 LINDE, Niels FR Spirit of Pre 28.28 8(4)
45 WILLIAMS, Tay FR Lincoln TC 28.39 9(3)
46 ROBINSON, Brandon JR Unattached 28.64 5(6)

MITS - U OF M #4

January 19, 2017

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/20/17, 8:48 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#4 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
47 LOUKOTKA, Jordon FR Jackalope Running 28.66 9(4)
48 RAMOS, Josh FR Spirit of Pre 28.99 8(5)
49 ROUPE, Ayden 8 Dearborn TC 29.97 9(5)
50 BROOKS, Emmaneul SO Unattached 31.48 6(6)
51 PLEASANT, Corey 5 Blazers 31.70 11(1)
52 EASON, Michael FR Unattached 31.71 8(6)
53 BUNSON, Korey SO H2O Fleet 31.86 10(3)
54 KUKLA, Robert SR Dearborn TC 32.89 9(6)
55 WRIGHT, Jelani 7 Smokin Cleats 33.01 10(4)
56 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Joshua 2 Next Level TC 36.46 11(2)
57 DAVIS, Aamir 4 Blazers 37.21 11(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 11
1 SMITH JR, Almount SR Unattached 23.60
2 WOLSCHLEGER, Connor SR Jackalope Running 23.97
3 SHAMSA, El Hussain Unattached 24.30
4 TREUTLER, Ben SR Grand Rapids Fire 24.48 24.478
5 HAMPTON, Lorenzo 13 Bulldogs 24.59 24.589

Section 2 of 11
1 SHOWICH, Connor SR Jackalope Running 23.81
2 CANNON, Calvin SR Ann Arbor TC 24.48 24.474
3 KAPLAN, Joshua JR AIR 24.75
4 SPEARS, Cortez SR Michigan Accelerator 24.87
5 THROWER, Jermaine SR Michigan All-Stars 25.05

Section 3 of 11
1 BEACH, Devin JR Unattached 24.22
2 SPILKA, Brad SR Unattached 24.30 24.298
3 MANNEN, Hunter SR Jackalope Running 24.59 24.589
4 HARRIS, Marcus SR Bulldogs 24.91
5 GILDERSLEEVE, Cory JR Michigan All-Stars 25.08

Section 4 of 11
1 JACKSON, Jaden 8 Elite Performance X 24.58
2 MILLS, Deshawn SR Unattached 25.62
3 DECK, Dylan SO Unattached 25.64 25.635
4 KENNEDY, Robert SR Unattached 25.95
5 LYONS, Clay JR Jackalope Running 25.99

Section 5 of 11
1 BADARRN, Leo FR Hurdle Tech 24.79
2 HARRIS-PRYCE, Jamari SO AAYTC 26.04
3 TATE, Kenneth JR Unattached 26.37
4 WASHINGTON, Traveon JR Unattached 26.40
5 GILFORD, Tavas JR Unattached 26.42
6 ROBINSON, Brandon JR Unattached 28.64

Section 6 of 11
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#4 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 LUCAS, Devon JR CSI 24.71
2 FIELDS, Laviean JR CSA 25.64 25.631
3 KASSEL, Ryan SR Unattached 25.90
4 STRANG, Alex SR Up & Running 26.27
5 MCCORMICK, Jeffrey 13 Unattached 26.53
6 BROOKS, Emmaneul SO Unattached 31.48

Section 7 of 11
1 CALDWELL, Johnny JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 25.52
2 WARREN, James SO Ann Arbor TC 25.63
3 BURKE, Travis JR Ann Arbor TC 25.83
4 HICKS, Curtis SO Smokin Cleats 27.04
5 ADKINS, Alec SR Smokin Cleats 27.53
6 DAVIS, Kevin 8 Blazers 28.23

Section 8 of 11
1 REUTER, Eric SO Spirit of Pre 26.59
2 DAVIS, Kennon SR Unattached 27.31
3 GARBO, Trevor JR Ann Arbor All Stars 28.27
4 LINDE, Niels FR Spirit of Pre 28.28
5 RAMOS, Josh FR Spirit of Pre 28.99
6 EASON, Michael FR Unattached 31.71

Section 9 of 11
1 CULVER, Jordon FR Unattached 28.02
2 FRANCIS, NaaShon SO Unattached 28.15
3 WILLIAMS, Tay FR Lincoln TC 28.39
4 LOUKOTKA, Jordon FR Jackalope Running 28.66
5 ROUPE, Ayden 8 Dearborn TC 29.97
6 KUKLA, Robert SR Dearborn TC 32.89

Section 10 of 11
1 JACOBS, Justin SR Unattached 25.79
2 WASHINGTON, Hershel 8 H2O Fleet 27.63
3 BUNSON, Korey SO H2O Fleet 31.86
4 WRIGHT, Jelani 7 Smokin Cleats 33.01

Section 11 of 11
1 PLEASANT, Corey 5 Blazers 31.70
2 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Joshua 2 Next Level TC 36.46
3 DAVIS, Aamir 4 Blazers 37.21
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#5 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 DAWES, Mallory SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 5:41.37
2 BANKS, Miranda JR Airport Indoor Runni 5:41.45
3 WAIDLEY, Danielle JR Up & Running 5:41.65
4 SCHMIDT, Seanna FR Unattached 5:44.28
5 TERBUSH, Jacquelynn FR Up & Running 5:46.60
6 ROUPE, Breeann 6 Dearborn TC 6:10.53
7 AITTAMA, Liliane 6 Unattached 6:21.44
8 ZENDER, Georgia FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 6:24.91
9 CORNELIUS, Mariah SO Jackalopes 6:28.44
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#6 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 RABABEH, Riad Dearborn TC 4:34.84 1(1)
2 TREVISAN, Nick JR Unattached 4:34.97 1(2)
3 BRAUER, Alexander SR 6-Mile TC 4:36.20 1(3)
4 KANIPE, Miles Up & Running 4:38.23 1(4)
5 CARICHNER, Aidan Spirit of Pre 4:38.61 1(5)
6 BALINT, Jack 6-Mile TC 4:40.43 1(6)
7 BOREK, Mark SR Breakfast Club 4:41.01 1(7)
8 JAREMA, Aaron SR Jackalope Running 4:41.39 1(8)
9 BUCKLEY, Ty SR Unattached 4:42.21 1(9)

10 GEDRIS, James SO Unattached 4:43.39 2(1)
11 LOPEZ, Marc SR Up & Running 4:45.44 1(10)
12 DELFUOCO, Aidan JR Spirit of Pre 4:49.07 2(2)
13 ZULEWSKI, Dakota Polar Bear TC 4:51.32 1(11)
14 KIRKS, Javonne SO Motor City TC 4:51.70 1(12)
15 SCHWIEMAN, Kyle SR Gingerbread Men 4:52.09 1(13)
16 GARG, Neil JR Spirit of Pre 4:52.22 2(3)
17 PRCYSIECKI, Kyle SR Unattached 4:57.90 1(14)
18 WILSON, Nate 6-Mile TC 4:58.11 1(15)
19 FOSTER, John Ann Arbor TC 4:58.49 2(4)
20 MEPHAM, Toby Spirit of Pre 4:59.27 2(5)
21 HORN, Mitchel FR Unattached 5:05.21 2(6)
22 GONZALEZ, Dolan 6 Unattached 5:05.82 2(7)
23 DAVIS, Zaire 6 Blazers 5:06.35 2(8)
24 OATES, Tom JR Possum Nuggets 5:09.06 2(9)
25 EAKIN, Chris SR Up & Running 5:09.58 2(10)
26 BECKMAN, Ben JR Unattached 5:10.11 2(11)
27 SCHAFER, Jack Possum Nuggets 5:11.10 2(12)
28 VALTADOROS, Philip JR Unattached 5:11.82 2(13)
29 BAIRD, Alan SR Possum Nuggets 5:12.89 1(16)
30 KUSSERELIS, Kurt Unattached 5:16.82 2(14)
31 HEANEY, Leo SR Possum Nuggets 5:17.26 2(15)
32 VNSKO, Austin SO Unattached 5:17.71 2(16)
33 WALLACE, Jacob SR Jackalope Running 5:17.91 1(17)
34 COOPER, Camerie 8 Motor City TC 5:18.68 2(17)
35 CONNELL, Alex FR Breakfast Club 5:20.25 2(18)
36 MCKENZIE, Nick SO Up & Running 5:20.80 2(19)
37 PLENNERT, Stanley SR Possum Nuggets 5:21.22 2(20)
38 ROSOLOWSKI, Matt JR Possum Nuggets 5:22.14 2(21)
39 ORNELAS, Ivan SO Unattached 5:24.93 2(22)
40 VEGA, Jim SO Unattached 5:26.18 2(23)
41 ROBERTS, Sam 6 Dearborn TC 5:26.24 2(24)
42 NORTHROP, Jaremy JR Possum Nuggets 5:26.89 2(25)
43 SCOTT, Will FR Possum Nuggets 5:27.79 2(26)
44 DESROSIERS, Blake Up & Running 5:28.76 2(27)
45 HINEY, Axel FR Ann Arbor TC 5:29.19 2(28)
46 AUSTIN, Brad SR Lake Erie Striders 5:30.27 2(29)
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#6 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
47 LUNDREN, Logan 8 H20 Fleet 5:32.50 2(30)
48 BUCKLEY, Cooper FR Breakfast Club 5:33.73 2(31)
49 SEIGLE, Colton JR Unattached 5:39.36 2(32)
50 VANDERMEER, Carter 8 Unattached 5:40.82 2(33)
51 BACCOUCHE, Hamza SR Ann Arbor TC 5:53.92 2(34)
52 WARE, Alex JR Unattached 6:08.72 2(35)
53 SWAGER, Leo 4 Possum Nuggets 6:19.12 2(36)
54 SWAGGER, Karl 3 Possum Nuggets 7:24.11 2(37)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 RABABEH, Riad Dearborn TC 4:34.84
2 TREVISAN, Nick JR Unattached 4:34.97
3 BRAUER, Alexander SR 6-Mile TC 4:36.20
4 KANIPE, Miles Up & Running 4:38.23
5 CARICHNER, Aidan Spirit of Pre 4:38.61
6 BALINT, Jack 6-Mile TC 4:40.43
7 BOREK, Mark SR Breakfast Club 4:41.01
8 JAREMA, Aaron SR Jackalope Running 4:41.39
9 BUCKLEY, Ty SR Unattached 4:42.21

10 LOPEZ, Marc SR Up & Running 4:45.44
11 ZULEWSKI, Dakota Polar Bear TC 4:51.32
12 KIRKS, Javonne SO Motor City TC 4:51.70
13 SCHWIEMAN, Kyle SR Gingerbread Men 4:52.09
14 PRCYSIECKI, Kyle SR Unattached 4:57.90
15 WILSON, Nate 6-Mile TC 4:58.11
16 BAIRD, Alan SR Possum Nuggets 5:12.89
17 WALLACE, Jacob SR Jackalope Running 5:17.91
Section 2 of 2
1 GEDRIS, James SO Unattached 4:43.39
2 DELFUOCO, Aidan JR Spirit of Pre 4:49.07
3 GARG, Neil JR Spirit of Pre 4:52.22
4 FOSTER, John Ann Arbor TC 4:58.49
5 MEPHAM, Toby Spirit of Pre 4:59.27
6 HORN, Mitchel FR Unattached 5:05.21
7 GONZALEZ, Dolan 6 Unattached 5:05.82
8 DAVIS, Zaire 6 Blazers 5:06.35
9 OATES, Tom JR Possum Nuggets 5:09.06

10 EAKIN, Chris SR Up & Running 5:09.58
11 BECKMAN, Ben JR Unattached 5:10.11
12 SCHAFER, Jack Possum Nuggets 5:11.10
13 VALTADOROS, Philip JR Unattached 5:11.82
14 KUSSERELIS, Kurt Unattached 5:16.82
15 HEANEY, Leo SR Possum Nuggets 5:17.26
16 VNSKO, Austin SO Unattached 5:17.71
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#6 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
17 COOPER, Camerie 8 Motor City TC 5:18.68
18 CONNELL, Alex FR Breakfast Club 5:20.25
19 MCKENZIE, Nick SO Up & Running 5:20.80
20 PLENNERT, Stanley SR Possum Nuggets 5:21.22
21 ROSOLOWSKI, Matt JR Possum Nuggets 5:22.14
22 ORNELAS, Ivan SO Unattached 5:24.93
23 VEGA, Jim SO Unattached 5:26.18
24 ROBERTS, Sam 6 Dearborn TC 5:26.24
25 NORTHROP, Jaremy JR Possum Nuggets 5:26.89
26 SCOTT, Will FR Possum Nuggets 5:27.79
27 DESROSIERS, Blake Up & Running 5:28.76
28 HINEY, Axel FR Ann Arbor TC 5:29.19
29 AUSTIN, Brad SR Lake Erie Striders 5:30.27
30 LUNDREN, Logan 8 H20 Fleet 5:32.50
31 BUCKLEY, Cooper FR Breakfast Club 5:33.73
32 SEIGLE, Colton JR Unattached 5:39.36
33 VANDERMEER, Carter 8 Unattached 5:40.82
34 BACCOUCHE, Hamza SR Ann Arbor TC 5:53.92
35 WARE, Alex JR Unattached 6:08.72
36 SWAGER, Leo 4 Possum Nuggets 6:19.12
37 SWAGGER, Karl 3 Possum Nuggets 7:24.11
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#7 Girls 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Elite Performance Sports XL (A) 4:21.20 1(1)
2 Tortoise & Hare Racing Team (A) 4:24.56 1(2)
3 Invictus TC (A) 4:30.66 1(3)
4 Jackalopes (B) 4:31.80 1(4)
5 Border City Athletics (A) 4:33.68 1(5)
6 R3 Track club (A) 4:35.83 2(1)
7 Next Level TC (A) 4:38.68 2(2)
8 Wolverine (A) 4:38.95 2(3)
9 Bryan (B) 4:46.46 2(4)

10 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 4:52.27 1(6)
11 Dearborn TC (A) 5:01.66 2(5)
12 Dearborn TC (B) 5:21.89 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 Elite Performance Sports XL (A) 4:21.20
2 Tortoise & Hare Racing Team (A) 4:24.56
3 Invictus TC (A) 4:30.66
4 Jackalopes (B) 4:31.80
5 Border City Athletics (A) 4:33.68
6 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 4:52.27

Section 2 of 2
1 R3 Track club (A) 4:35.83
2 Next Level TC (A) 4:38.68
3 Wolverine (A) 4:38.95
4 Bryan (B) 4:46.46
5 Dearborn TC (A) 5:01.66
6 Dearborn TC (B) 5:21.89
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#8 Boys 1600m SMR
Pl Team Time Note
1 Motor City TC (A) 3:31.83
2 Jackalopes (A) 3:50.12
3 Dearborn TC (A) 3:56.73
4 EPIC (A) 4:00.28
5 Old Man Track Club (A) 4:04.01
6 Dearborn TC (B) 4:52.03
7 Blazers (A) 5:04.80
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#9 Girls 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SCOTT-KILGO, Jasmine JR Border City Athletics 9.43 1(1)
2 FLYNN, Mia JR Elite Performance X 9.51 1(2)
3 FOYTECK, Lauren SR Tortoise & Hare Raci 10.43 1(3)
4 NEWMAN, Gabriella 7 Ann Arbor TC 10.67 2(1)
5 JUDKINS, Emily JR Tortoise & Hare Raci 10.71 2(2)
6 SORONEN, Savannah SR Jackalope Running 10.76 1(4)
7 BOYD, Gabrielle FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.84 1(5)
8 WRIGHT, Sarah SR Lake Erie Striders 11.07 1(6)
9 GARRETT, Lindsey JR Tortoise & Hare Raci 12.17 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 SCOTT-KILGO, Jasmine JR Border City Athletics 9.43
2 FLYNN, Mia JR Elite Performance X 9.51
3 FOYTECK, Lauren SR Tortoise & Hare Raci 10.43
4 SORONEN, Savannah SR Jackalope Running 10.76
5 BOYD, Gabrielle FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 10.84
6 WRIGHT, Sarah SR Lake Erie Striders 11.07

Section 2 of 2
1 NEWMAN, Gabriella 7 Ann Arbor TC 10.67
2 JUDKINS, Emily JR Tortoise & Hare Raci 10.71
3 GARRETT, Lindsey JR Tortoise & Hare Raci 12.17
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#10 Boys 60m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 MARINI, Evan SR Livonia TC 8.67
2 MOREMAN, Thomas SO Unattached 9.00
3 BADARRN, Leo FR Hurdle Tech 9.02
4 MANNEN, Hunter SR Jackalope Running 9.32
5 DECK, Dylan SO Unattached 9.33
6 JACOBS, Logan SO Unattached 9.98
7 GABANYICZ, Zack SO Spirit of Pre 10.32
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#11 Girls 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 JACKSON, Jada SR Border City Athletics 7.99 1(1)
2 COOPER, Dominique JR Elite Performance X 8.11 1(2)
3 HAYES, Arinn JR Track Life 8.38 3(1)
4 MCKIM, Jessica JR Border City Athletics 8.49 4(1)
5 HAYES, Ayanna SO Unattached 8.50 2(1)
6 WALLS, Breah SO Border City Athletics 8.64 1(3)
7 BENNOUNA, Aida FR AAYTC 8.65 1(4)
8 MELOCH, Brooke SO Border City Athletics 8.66 1(5)
9 FLYNN, Mia JR Elite Performance X 8.68 4(2)

10 HOLMES, Nia SR Border City Athletics 8.71 4(3)
11 BOYD, Gabrielle FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.72 4(4)
12 EASLEY, Alexia FR AAYTC 8.77 1(6)
13 HUGHES, Nicole FR Unattached 8.80 3(2)
14 POOL, Nia SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.84 4(5)
15 ADUNBI, Derin SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.88 1(7)
16 WILDER, Sydney SO Ann Arbor TC 9.01 2(2)
17 NEWMAN, Gabriella 7 Ann Arbor TC 9.09 9.085 4(6)
18 EDWARDS, China FR Bulldogs 9.09 9.087 3(3)
19 TOOSON, Camille FR AAYTC 9.15 4(7)
20 MOORE, Saniyah FR Unattached 9.50 2(3)
21 BURROWS, Willow FR Unattached 9.73 2(4)
22 DAMPHIE, Daijere JR Unattached 10.01 3(4)
23 VASSER, Taylor SO Unattached 10.05 2(5)
24 HARBIN, Patsha SO Unattached 10.37 2(6)
25 BROOKS, Rita FR Unattached 10.55 2(7)
26 ADAMS, Tamia FR Unattached 11.12 3(5)
27 SAPP, Aliyah FR Unattached 11.70 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4
1 JACKSON, Jada SR Border City Athletics 7.99
2 COOPER, Dominique JR Elite Performance X 8.11
3 WALLS, Breah SO Border City Athletics 8.64
4 BENNOUNA, Aida FR AAYTC 8.65
5 MELOCH, Brooke SO Border City Athletics 8.66
6 EASLEY, Alexia FR AAYTC 8.77
7 ADUNBI, Derin SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.88

Section 2 of 4
1 HAYES, Ayanna SO Unattached 8.50
2 WILDER, Sydney SO Ann Arbor TC 9.01
3 MOORE, Saniyah FR Unattached 9.50
4 BURROWS, Willow FR Unattached 9.73
5 VASSER, Taylor SO Unattached 10.05
6 HARBIN, Patsha SO Unattached 10.37
7 BROOKS, Rita FR Unattached 10.55
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#11 Girls 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 SAPP, Aliyah FR Unattached 11.70

Section 3 of 4
1 HAYES, Arinn JR Track Life 8.38
2 HUGHES, Nicole FR Unattached 8.80
3 EDWARDS, China FR Bulldogs 9.09 9.087
4 DAMPHIE, Daijere JR Unattached 10.01
5 ADAMS, Tamia FR Unattached 11.12

Section 4 of 4
1 MCKIM, Jessica JR Border City Athletics 8.49
2 FLYNN, Mia JR Elite Performance X 8.68
3 HOLMES, Nia SR Border City Athletics 8.71
4 BOYD, Gabrielle FR Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.72
5 POOL, Nia SO Ann Arbor Youth TC 8.84
6 NEWMAN, Gabriella 7 Ann Arbor TC 9.09 9.085
7 TOOSON, Camille FR AAYTC 9.15
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#12 Boys 60 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WHEATLEY, Tyrique JR Unattached 7.06 1(1)
2 SHARP, LaDarius SR Livonia TC 7.24 1(2)
3 BARBER, Desmond SR Motor City TC 7.27 1(3)
4 JACKSON, Keshawn SR Motor City TC 7.30 1(4)
5 SMITH JR, Almount SR Unattached 7.36 1(5)
6 JACKSON, Jaden 8 Elite Performance X 7.38 1(6)
7 BELTZ, Ryan SR Elite Performance X 7.43 7.426 2(1)
7 SPORTELLY, Blaze SR Motor City TC 7.43 7.426 4(1)
9 WOLSCHLEGER, Connor SR Jackalope Running 7.45 1(7)

10 TREUTLER, Ben SR Grand Rapids Fire 7.47 2(2)
11 LUCAS, Devon JR CSI 7.48 4(2)
12 JENKINS, Christian SO Elite Performance X 7.51 2(3)
13 SHOWICH, Connor SR Jackalope Running 7.52 2(4)
14 GILDERSLEEVE, Cory JR Michigan All-Stars 7.57 1(8)
15 MANNEN, Hunter SR Jackalope Running 7.62 3(1)
16 CONLON, Christian SR Border City Athletics 7.65 4(3)
17 BADARRN, Leo FR Hurdle Tech 7.68 7.672 2(5)
18 JACOBS, Justin SR Unattached 7.68 6(1)
19 HARRIS-PRYCE, Jamari SO AAYTC 7.72 3(2)
20 HOUGHTELING, Noah JR Jackalope Running 7.77 2(6)
21 MILLS, Deshawn SR Unattached 7.78 3(3)
22 FIELDS, Laviean JR CSA 7.78 4(4)
23 BURKE, Travis JR Ann Arbor TC 7.79 5(1)
24 ALLEN, Michael SR Elite Performance X 7.89 4(5)
25 TATE, Kenneth JR Unattached 7.90 3(4)
26 HARRIS, Marcus SR Bulldogs 7.90 2(7)
27 WARREN, James SO Ann Arbor TC 7.95 5(2)
28 ADKINS, Alec SR Smokin Cleats 7.97 4(6)
29 WASHINGTON, Traveon JR Unattached 8.01 3(5)
30 KENNEDY, Robert SR Unattached 8.06 3(6)
31 LYONS, Clay JR Jackalope Running 8.08 2(8)
32 FISHER, Ali 8 Unattached 8.12 5(3)
33 GILFORD, Tavas JR Unattached 8.20 3(7)
34 HICKS, Curtis SO Smokin Cleats 8.26 4(7)
35 DAVIS, Kennon SR Unattached 8.33 5(4)
36 GARBO, Trevor JR Ann Arbor All Stars 8.37 5(5)
37 DAVIS, Kevin 8 Blazers 8.38 6(2)
38 JOHNSON, Marcus SR AATC 8.39 5(6)
39 FRANCIS, NaaShon SO Unattached 8.51 6(3)
40 RAMOS, Josh FR Spirit of Pre 8.61 6(4)
41 LOUKOTKA, Jordon FR Jackalope Running 8.75 6(5)
42 BROOKS, Emmaneul SO Unattached 9.08 3(8)
43 WRIGHT, Jelani 7 Smokin Cleats 9.56 5(7)
44 DAVIS, Aamir 4 Blazers 10.37 6(6)
45 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Joshua 2 Next Level TC 10.75 6(7)
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#12 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6
1 WHEATLEY, Tyrique JR Unattached 7.06
2 SHARP, LaDarius SR Livonia TC 7.24
3 BARBER, Desmond SR Motor City TC 7.27
4 JACKSON, Keshawn SR Motor City TC 7.30
5 SMITH JR, Almount SR Unattached 7.36
6 JACKSON, Jaden 8 Elite Performance X 7.38
7 WOLSCHLEGER, Connor SR Jackalope Running 7.45
8 GILDERSLEEVE, Cory JR Michigan All-Stars 7.57

Section 2 of 6
1 BELTZ, Ryan SR Elite Performance X 7.43 7.426
2 TREUTLER, Ben SR Grand Rapids Fire 7.47
3 JENKINS, Christian SO Elite Performance X 7.51
4 SHOWICH, Connor SR Jackalope Running 7.52
5 BADARRN, Leo FR Hurdle Tech 7.68 7.672
6 HOUGHTELING, Noah JR Jackalope Running 7.77
7 HARRIS, Marcus SR Bulldogs 7.90
8 LYONS, Clay JR Jackalope Running 8.08

Section 3 of 6
1 MANNEN, Hunter SR Jackalope Running 7.62
2 HARRIS-PRYCE, Jamari SO AAYTC 7.72
3 MILLS, Deshawn SR Unattached 7.78
4 TATE, Kenneth JR Unattached 7.90
5 WASHINGTON, Traveon JR Unattached 8.01
6 KENNEDY, Robert SR Unattached 8.06
7 GILFORD, Tavas JR Unattached 8.20
8 BROOKS, Emmaneul SO Unattached 9.08

Section 4 of 6
1 SPORTELLY, Blaze SR Motor City TC 7.43 7.426
2 LUCAS, Devon JR CSI 7.48
3 CONLON, Christian SR Border City Athletics 7.65
4 FIELDS, Laviean JR CSA 7.78
5 ALLEN, Michael SR Elite Performance X 7.89
6 ADKINS, Alec SR Smokin Cleats 7.97
7 HICKS, Curtis SO Smokin Cleats 8.26

Section 5 of 6
1 BURKE, Travis JR Ann Arbor TC 7.79
2 WARREN, James SO Ann Arbor TC 7.95
3 FISHER, Ali 8 Unattached 8.12
4 DAVIS, Kennon SR Unattached 8.33
5 GARBO, Trevor JR Ann Arbor All Stars 8.37
6 JOHNSON, Marcus SR AATC 8.39
7 WRIGHT, Jelani 7 Smokin Cleats 9.56

Section 6 of 6
1 JACOBS, Justin SR Unattached 7.68
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#12 Boys 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 DAVIS, Kevin 8 Blazers 8.38
3 FRANCIS, NaaShon SO Unattached 8.51
4 RAMOS, Josh FR Spirit of Pre 8.61
5 LOUKOTKA, Jordon FR Jackalope Running 8.75
6 DAVIS, Aamir 4 Blazers 10.37
7 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Joshua 2 Next Level TC 10.75
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#13 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 PALOMINO, Hannah JR Breen 2:22.38
2 WORREL, Megan JR Breen 2:23.23
3 ROWE, Infinnatie 13 Unattached 2:24.38
4 FOSTER, Chloe SR Tortoise & Hare Raci 2:25.80
5 LAUZON, Emily JR 6-Mile TC 2:25.94
6 GARCIA, Mia FR Jackalope Running 2:29.92
7 GARCIA, Isabella SR Jackalope Running 2:30.83
8 PFEIFFER, Suzanne SO Unattached 2:31.90
9 RAPP, Erika SO Jackalopes 2:32.58

10 PECK, Lillian SO Tortoise & Hare Raci 2:33.17
11 PECK, Meredith SO Tortoise & Hare Raci 2:36.68
12 HARRITY, Brooke SR Michigan Racers 2:37.41
13 BANKS, Miranda JR Airport Indoor Runni 2:38.47
14 KANACK, Julia Polar Bear TC 2:39.88
15 PATSELAS, Chrysanthe JR Tortoise & Hare Raci 2:40.87
16 HAYTER, Lindsey Up & Running 2:46.20
17 NICHOLAS, Madeline SO Tortoise & Hare Raci 2:50.60
18 KUKOR, Camille JR Tortoise & Hare Raci 2:50.81
19 REED, Sarah JR Up & Running 2:55.48
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#14 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DEKRAKER, Anthony JR Spirit of Pre 2:01.46 1(1)
2 FOSTER, Nick Ann Arbor TC 2:02.76 1(2)
3 COOK, Joshua Spirit of Pre 2:03.11 1(3)
4 PAIGE, Netunji JR Ann Arbor TC 2:04.49 1(4)
5 LESLIE, Spencer SR Spirit of Pre 2:05.70 1(5)
6 CARICHNER, Aidan Spirit of Pre 2:06.09 1(6)
7 DAVIS, Brandon SR Breen 2:06.30 1(7)
8 WILLISTON, Zachary SO Ann Arbor TC 2:06.42 1(8)
9 LIEBERMAN, Matt SR A2 Track Club 2:06.44 1(9)

10 KIRKS, Javonne SO Motor City TC 2:07.53 1(10)
11 ALY, Islam SR Breen 2:08.90 2(1)
12 PANDO GIRARD, Aldo JR Ann Arbor TC 2:09.26 1(11)
13 KAPLAN, Joshua JR AIR 2:09.60 1(12)
14 MEPHAM, Toby Spirit of Pre 2:11.03 1(13)
15 GEDRIS, James SO Unattached 2:11.54 2(2)
16 O'KEEFE, Donald SO Breen 2:12.58 2(3)
17 MIELOCK, Ethan A2 Track Club 2:13.84 2(4)
18 SPEARS, Cortez SR Michigan Accelerator 2:15.70 2(5)
19 KOERSCHNER, Evan SR Spirit of Pre 2:16.31 1(14)
20 SCHWIEMAN, Kyle SR Gingerbread Men 2:16.90 2(6)
21 FOSTER, John Ann Arbor TC 2:17.49 2(7)
22 MEHTA, Amun SR Breen 2:18.47 2(8)
23 SUTTON, Paul A2 Track Club 2:23.32 2(9)
24 FEDEWA, Jack SO Unattached 2:24.48 2(10)
25 VEGA, Jim SO Unattached 2:24.93 2(11)
26 CALDWELL, Johnny JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:26.19 2(12)
27 ORNELAS, Ivan SO Unattached 2:30.16 2(13)
28 LUNDREN, Logan 8 H20 Fleet 2:31.06 2(14)
29 COOPER, Camerie 8 Motor City TC 2:33.83 2(15)
30 CULVER, Jordon FR Unattached 2:38.21 2(16)
31 BACCOUCHE, Hamza SR Ann Arbor TC 2:40.73 2(17)
32 HICKS, Curtis SO Smokin Cleats 2:42.13 2(18)
33 BUNSON, Korey SO H2O Fleet 2:44.85 2(19)
34 WILLIAMS, Tay FR Lincoln TC 2:48.78 2(20)
35 PLEASANT, Corey 5 Blazers 3:12.58 2(21)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 DEKRAKER, Anthony JR Spirit of Pre 2:01.46
2 FOSTER, Nick Ann Arbor TC 2:02.76
3 COOK, Joshua Spirit of Pre 2:03.11
4 PAIGE, Netunji JR Ann Arbor TC 2:04.49
5 LESLIE, Spencer SR Spirit of Pre 2:05.70
6 CARICHNER, Aidan Spirit of Pre 2:06.09
7 DAVIS, Brandon SR Breen 2:06.30
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#14 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 WILLISTON, Zachary SO Ann Arbor TC 2:06.42
9 LIEBERMAN, Matt SR A2 Track Club 2:06.44

10 KIRKS, Javonne SO Motor City TC 2:07.53
11 PANDO GIRARD, Aldo JR Ann Arbor TC 2:09.26
12 KAPLAN, Joshua JR AIR 2:09.60
13 MEPHAM, Toby Spirit of Pre 2:11.03
14 KOERSCHNER, Evan SR Spirit of Pre 2:16.31
Section 2 of 2
1 ALY, Islam SR Breen 2:08.90
2 GEDRIS, James SO Unattached 2:11.54
3 O'KEEFE, Donald SO Breen 2:12.58
4 MIELOCK, Ethan A2 Track Club 2:13.84
5 SPEARS, Cortez SR Michigan Accelerator 2:15.70
6 SCHWIEMAN, Kyle SR Gingerbread Men 2:16.90
7 FOSTER, John Ann Arbor TC 2:17.49
8 MEHTA, Amun SR Breen 2:18.47
9 SUTTON, Paul A2 Track Club 2:23.32

10 FEDEWA, Jack SO Unattached 2:24.48
11 VEGA, Jim SO Unattached 2:24.93
12 CALDWELL, Johnny JR Ann Arbor Youth TC 2:26.19
13 ORNELAS, Ivan SO Unattached 2:30.16
14 LUNDREN, Logan 8 H20 Fleet 2:31.06
15 COOPER, Camerie 8 Motor City TC 2:33.83
16 CULVER, Jordon FR Unattached 2:38.21
17 BACCOUCHE, Hamza SR Ann Arbor TC 2:40.73
18 HICKS, Curtis SO Smokin Cleats 2:42.13
19 BUNSON, Korey SO H2O Fleet 2:44.85
20 WILLIAMS, Tay FR Lincoln TC 2:48.78
21 PLEASANT, Corey 5 Blazers 3:12.58
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#15 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Border City Athletics (A) 1:48.03 1(1)
2 Next Level TC (A) 1:52.80 2(1)
3 Bernard TC (A) 1:53.23 1(2)
4 Crystal  (A) 1:54.17 2(2)
5 Border City Athletics (B) 1:55.46 1(3)
6 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 1:57.53 1(4)
7 Kent (A) 1:59.37 1(5)
8 Bryan (A) 1:59.74 2(3)
9 Candy (A) 2:08.03 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2
1 Border City Athletics (A) 1:48.03
2 Bernard TC (A) 1:53.23
3 Border City Athletics (B) 1:55.46
4 Ann Arbor Youth TC (A) 1:57.53
5 Kent (A) 1:59.37

Section 2 of 2
1 Next Level TC (A) 1:52.80
2 Crystal  (A) 1:54.17
3 Bryan (A) 1:59.74
4 Candy (A) 2:08.03
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#19 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4"
1 ROBINSON, Alexandria SR Unattached 5' 2" P P P P P O O XXX
2 ALLMAN, Arianna SR New Breed 5' 2" P P P P O O XO XXX
3 NEWMAN, Gabriella 7 Ann Arbor TC5' 2" P P XO O XO XO XO XXX
4 HOOD-BLAXILL, Hannah JR Unattached 5' 0" P P P P O XXO XXX
5 BURCON, Nicole SO Jackalope Ru 4' 10" O O O O XXO XXX
6 MATTIMORE, Maketa SR Seagull TC 4' 8" XO O O O XXX
7 GEORGE, Zayne SR Unattached 4' 8" O O O XO XXX
8 HARPER, Ellen SR Unattached 4' 4" P O XXX
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#20 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 AIKINS, Dallas SR Border City At6' 2"
2 TRAVIS, Josh SR Unattached 6' 0"
3 GREENMAN, Kevin SR Unattached 5' 7"
4 HOCHREIN, Brennan SR Up & Running5' 2"
5 MOORE, Torin 7 Next Level T 5' 0"
6 GONZALEZ, Dolan 6 Unattached 4' 8"
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#21 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 SCOTT-KILGO, Jasmine JR Border City At17' 51/2 16' 5" 17' 4" 17' 51/2 17' 4"

2 MCELWAIN, Lucia SR Border City At16' 11/2 16' 11/2 16' 0"

3 HAYES, Arinn JR Track Life 15' 2" FOUL 15' 0" 15' 2" FOUL

4 SWEET, Harley JR Unattached 15' 0" 14' 9" FOUL 15' 0" FOUL

5 KRUPINSKI, Taylor JR Final Boss 14' 91/2 14' 11/4 13' 103/4 14' 91/2 13' 31/2

6 ADAMS, Marissa 8 Border City At14' 91/2 FOUL FOUL 14' 91/2 13' 31/2

7 SETSUDA, Elizabeth SR Unattached 14' 9" FOUL FOUL FOUL 14' 9"

7 HAYES, Ayanna SO Unattached 14' 9" 14' 9" FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 FLYNN, Mia JR Elite Perform 13' 101/2 FOUL 13' 101/2 FOUL FOUL

10 MATTIMORE, Maketa SR Seagull TC 13' 4" FOUL FOUL 13' 11/2 13' 4"

11 WOOLLEY, Cassie JR Ann Arbor Yo 13' 0" FOUL 13' 0" 11' 7" 9' 7"

CERNEY-HERNANDEZ, Tiffany JR Ann Arbor Yo NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

ROBINSON, Alexandria SR Unattached NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#22 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 BERRY, Chris 13 New Breed 20' 3"
2 TRAVIS, Josh SR Unattached 18' 7"
3 SMITH JR, Almount SR Unattached 18' 2"
4 LILES-MCCURDY, Linden JR Border City At17' 61/2

5 MOORE, Torin 7 Next Level T 15' 103/4

6 HOCHREIN, Brennan SR Up & Running15' 101/4

7 HAWLEY, Lucas JR Tortoise & Ha15' 10"
8 RHODENHISER, Joseph JR Unattached 15' 2"
9 O'DAY, Cameron SO Up & Running14' 111/2

10 GONZALEZ, Dolan 6 Unattached 14' 103/4

11 JOHNSON, Eshun 8 Next Level T 14' 31/2

12 WATKINS-JOHNSON, Joshua 2 Next Level T 10' 5"
13 SWAGER, Leo 4 Possum Nug 10' 03/4

14 SWAGGER, Karl 3 Possum Nug 8' 91/2
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#23 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6" 8' 0" 8' 6" 9' 0" 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 3"
1 BOW, Nicole SO Up & Running11' 0" P P P P P P XO O XXO XXX
2 WRIGHT, Madison JR Up & Running10' 6" P P P P P P O O XXX
3 HAYTER, Lindsey Up & Running9' 6" P P P P P XXO XXX
4 HAMMELEF, Emma SR Inversion 9' 6" P P P XXO O XXO XXX
4 HOLMAN, Tegahan FR Unattached 9' 6" P O O O XXO XXO XXX
6 SINANI, Alexandra SR Unattached 9' 0" P P O O O XXX
7 WOOLLEY, Vanessa SO Ann Arbor Yo 8' 6" P O O O XXX
7 WOOLLEY, Cassie JR Ann Arbor Yo 8' 6" O P O O XXX
7 REED, Sarah JR Up & Running8' 6" P P O O XXX

10 TERBUSH, Jacquelynn FR Up & Running8' 0" O O O XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 6' 0"
1 BOW, Nicole SO Up & Running(cont'd) P
2 WRIGHT, Madison JR Up & Running(cont'd) P
3 HAYTER, Lindsey Up & Running(cont'd) P
4 HAMMELEF, Emma SR Inversion (cont'd) P
4 HOLMAN, Tegahan FR Unattached (cont'd) P
6 SINANI, Alexandra SR Unattached (cont'd) P
7 WOOLLEY, Vanessa SO Ann Arbor Yo (cont'd) P
7 WOOLLEY, Cassie JR Ann Arbor Yo (cont'd) P
7 REED, Sarah JR Up & Running(cont'd) P

10 TERBUSH, Jacquelynn FR Up & Running(cont'd) P
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#24 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 8' 0" 8' 6" 10' 3" 10' 9" 11' 3" 12' 3" 13' 3" 13' 9" 14' 3" 15' 0"
1 LANG, Ted Inversion 14' 3" P P P P P P P O O XXX
2 NOUHAN, Kyle SR Spirit of Pre 13' 9" P P P P P XO XXO O XXX
3 BISHOP, Oliver SO Up & Running12' 3" P P P P P O XXX
3 SPIASER, Jacob SR Inversion 12' 3" P P P P O O XXX
5 YANG, Derek JR Ann Arbor TC11' 3" P P P O O XXX
6 TESARZ, Ian SR Inversion 11' 3" P P O O XO XXX
7 KARP, James SR Inversion 11' 3" P P P XO XO XXX
7 ATZINGER, Luke SO Spirit of Pre 11' 3" P P XO O XO XXX
9 SIBULA, Ben SR Up & Running10' 9" P P XO XO XXX

10 JACOBS, Logan SO Unattached 8' 6" P O XXX
11 FOSTER, John Ann Arbor TC8' 0" O XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 7' 6"
1 LANG, Ted Inversion (cont'd) P P
2 NOUHAN, Kyle SR Spirit of Pre (cont'd) P P
3 BISHOP, Oliver SO Up & Running(cont'd) P P
3 SPIASER, Jacob SR Inversion (cont'd) P P
5 YANG, Derek JR Ann Arbor TC(cont'd) P P
6 TESARZ, Ian SR Inversion (cont'd) P P
7 KARP, James SR Inversion (cont'd) P P
7 ATZINGER, Luke SO Spirit of Pre (cont'd) P P
9 SIBULA, Ben SR Up & Running(cont'd) P P

10 JACOBS, Logan SO Unattached (cont'd) P P
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#25 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 SCHAARE, Amanda JR Unattached 34' 71/2

1 KIDD, Kashi SR Tortoise & Ha34' 71/2

3 EZELL, Taky SR Unattached 32' 8"
4 HARRIS, Jaycie SR Unattached 31' 71/2

5 SALAZAR, Marina JR Tortoise & Ha29' 1"
6 ADUNBI, Derin SO Ann Arbor Yo 27' 41/2

7 HARBIN, Patshay SO Unattached 27' 01/4

8 HARBIN, Patsha SO Unattached 25' 5"
9 VANCE, Tiffany SR Lincoln TC 19' 11"
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#26 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 TITUS, Paxton SR Iron Orb Thro 52' 81/2

2 HARRIS, Demetri SR Unattached 45' 31/2

3 HOWIE, Alex JR Unattached 44' 101/2

4 GOODMAN, Hunter SR Tortoise & Ha43' 71/2

5 SAYRE, Matt SO Unattached 39' 61/2

6 FREDERICK, Gaige JR Unattached 39' 4"
7 BENEFIELD, Dylan SR Jackalope Ru 39' 11/4

8 FREDERICK, Aaron SR AIR 35' 11/2

9 HAWLEY, Lucas JR Tortoise & Ha32' 7"
10 CRABILL, James FR Unattached 31' 51/2

11 HAAS, Zachary SR Unattached 28' 111/2

12 SMILEY, John Unattached 27' 8"
13 LYONS, Clint FR Jackalope Ru 25' 3"
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#27 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 BOW, Nicole SO Up & Running32' 10" 32' 10" 30' 7"

2 ADAMS, Marissa 8 Border City At30' 4" 30' 4" 27' 0" 29' 2"

3 KRUPINSKI, Taylor JR Final Boss 29' 113/4 29' 101/4 29' 2" 29' 01/2 29' 113/4

4 WRIGHT, Madison JR Up & Running28' 10" 28' 10" 27' 101/2 28' 71/4 FOUL

5 REED, Sarah JR Up & Running27' 31/2 27' 31/2 25' 8" 25' 91/2 26' 0"

6 TERBUSH, Jacquelynn FR Up & Running26' 11" 26' 1" FOUL 26' 11" 26' 3"

7 HOLMAN, Tegahan FR Unattached 26' 33/4 25' 91/2 FOUL 24' 111/2 26' 33/4
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#28 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6
1 LILES-MCCURDY, Linden JR Border City At36' 73/4 34' 3" 35' 71/2 36' 71/2 36' 73/4

2 JACOBS, Logan SO Unattached 36' 21/2 36' 21/2 35' 0" 33' 21/2 FOUL

3 ATZINGER, Luke SO Spirit of Pre 33' 31/2 29' 4" 33' 31/2 FOUL 31' 3"

4 O'DAY, Cameron SO Up & Running32' 113/4 31' 111/2 FOUL 30' 61/2 32' 113/4

5 BISHOP, Oliver SO Up & Running32' 31/2 32' 31/2 31' 81/2 FOUL FOUL

6 MOORE, Torin 7 Next Level T 30' 7" FOUL 30' 7" 28' 63/4 FOUL

7 JOHNSON, Eshun 8 Next Level T 25' 10" 25' 6" 25' 01/2 FOUL 25' 10"

RHODENHISER, Joseph JR Unattached NM PASS PASS PASS PASS
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